Datasheet A383
Pneumatic sealless combination steel strapping tool
Pneumatic sealless combination steel strapping tool
Characteristics
Strapping qualities: Uniflex and Ultraflex max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160’000 psi
Strapping dimensions: widths
thicknesses
19.0 – 32.0 mm / 3/4 – 1 1/4”
0.63 – 1.30 mm / .025 - .050”
Weights: 23.5 kg / 51.8 lbs without suspension
24.0 kg / 52.9 lbs with suspension (Standard A38.2401)
Average seal strength: approx. 80 %
Strap tension: The tool is available for two different stages for strap tension,
see chart
Suspensions (Optional): Suspension bracket for standard application is supplied with

Strapping Systems (NZ) Ltd
47 Hobill Ave, Manukau
Auckland
New Zealand
Tel. +64 (09) 262 3330
Fax +64 (09) 262 0324
Datasheet A383
Pneumatic sealless combination steel strapping tool
Chart of types model A383
Item No. Model Strap widths Thicknesses Max. Tension Tension speed
mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/s inch/s
13.6702 A383/19/0.80-0.90/ULT/15.0 19 3/4“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 15000 3370 95 3.7
13.6710 A383/25/0.80-0.90/10.0 25 1“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 10000 2250 145 5.7
13.6720 A383/25/0.80-0.90/15.0 25 1“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 15000 3370 95 3.7
13.6730 A383/25/1.00/UNI/15.0 25 1“ 1.00 .040 15000 3370 95 3.7
13.6731 A383/25/1.30/UNI/15.0 25 1“ 1.30 .051 15000 3370 95 3.7
13.6739 A383/32/0.63/ULT/10.0 32 1 1/4“ 0.63 .025 10000 2250 145 5.7
13.6740 A383/32/0.80-0.90/10.0 32 1 1/4“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 10000 2250 145 5.7
13.6750 A383/320.80-0.90/15.0 32 1 1/4“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 15000 3370 95 3.7
13.6760 A383/32/1.00/UNI/15.0 32 1 1/4“ 1.00 .040 15000 3370 95 3.7
UNI = Uniflex regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
ULT = Ultraflex high tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm